

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19618/2008

BHARAT HOSPITAL & INST.OF ONCOLOGY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GEN.OF HEALTH SERVICES

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arjun Krishnan,Adv.  
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service before 13.10.2008. List the matter on 13.10.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar